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EPX3500
Exploded View A
Pressure Washer

EPX3500
Parts List A (Pressure Washer)
No. Description
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Part Num.
01000263-0 

03000456-0
02000551-0
PWTN
02000430-0
02000432-0 
02000449-0

Spray Gun
Lance
Lower Gun Holster
Turbo Nozzle
Upper Gun Holster
Inlet Filter
High Pressure Hose

No. Description
8
9

Part Num.
02000433-0
02000427-0
01000261-0
8855
8855
8855
8855

Hose Retainer
Upper Cord Retainer

10 Caster
11 0˚ Nozzle
12 15˚ Nozzle
13 25˚ Nozzle
14 Soap Nozzle
15  Lower Cord Retainer 02000428-0
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